Specifications and design subject to change without notice.
STW-6000 and THW-1100 series
Wireless RF Temperature and Humidity Sensors
Description
These wireless, compact, and stylish room
temperature and humidity sensors are designed
for use with KMC controllers or other building
automation systems.

◆◆ Compatible with Enocean gateways.
© 2014 KMC Controls, Inc.  918-035-02B
Ordering information
For use in North America
STW-6010W Digital Sensor (Wireless, Temperature, 315MHz, White)
STW-6014W Digital Sensor (Wireless, Temperature, Setpoint, 315MHz, White)
THW-1102W Digital Sensor (Wireless, Temperature, Humidity, 315MHz, White)
STW-6010NW Digital Sensor (Wireless, Temperature, 902MHz, White)
STW-6014NW Digital Sensor (Wireless, Temperature, Setpoint, 902MHz, White)
THW-1102NW Digital Sensor (Wireless, Temperature, Humidity, 902MHz, White)
For use outside of North America
STW-6010DW Digital Sensor (Wireless, Temperature, 868MHz, White)
STW-6014DW Digital Sensor (Wireless, Temperature, Setpoint, 868MHz, White)
THW-1102DW Digital Sensor (Wireless, Temperature, Humidity, 868MHz, White)
KMC Controls, Inc.
19476 Industrial Drive
New Paris, IN 46553